Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

NDA/JunoN RH flux density

o]
H\‘H

0.70

Day 20250105 (h)

0.71

NDA/JunoN

LH flux

 RRIBIE
i

‘i“

density

i

Day 20250105 (h)

0.71

0.69

0.70

Circular Polarization (R
T

Il

Day 20250105 (h)

<0, LH>0)

0.71

1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

dB

0.8
0.6
0.4

0.2

dB




